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Tenda a bracci su barra quadra

LARGHEZZE
MINIME

CM

2 bracci 

160 202

185 227

210 252

235 277

260 302

310 352

360 402

LARGHEZZE MINIME
BRACCI INCROCIATI

CM

2 bracci 

160 118

185 130

210 143

235 155

260 168

310 193

360 218

SEZIONE LATERALE INGOMBRO

COLORI DISPONIBILI

273

23
3

BRONZO
+10%

CAMPIONE
+20%

1200 360

RAL
9010

RAL
1013

RAL
7035

MADE IN ITALY
by




